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
porches. a at 462- upgrades. a at 462- Call MOLLY at 462-6700! * Conventional
310 S. Garfield $122.500.00 || 321 3% St- Menlo $78,500.00 || 1280w 70 $105.000 00 NO APPLICATION FEES Please recycle. Loans g
* Refinancing b
*PERECT HOME FOR YOU!!!!* *BRICK RANCH ON ONE LEVEL* *A- FRAME STYLE HOME!!1!* -
* FHA/VA Loans
* Rural Housing ELAINE
o i Loans
| r l t ose ount le -
- J Take a lot at this very atiractive 2 Br A-frame. y ’ W F DR ¢ MEMBER FDIC
i A charming 1!5-story home on a large corner :
1

lot, detached 1-car garage. Cute Cottage. [}

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
$52,500.00

o) [
A q
Vo o~
Nt Lo / e
‘ .
!

475 Lawrence Dr.

3 B

**BRICK RANCH** *INCREDIBLE COUNTRY HOME!!*

e
| |

L i Gy, e

L - |
1814 County Road 10; Colby
Enjoy your own little ponderosa.....The modern updates in this
3 BR, 2 bath country home will sure please her, and the large
shop is every man’s dream. The 10 acres give plenty of room
for your children, your dog, and a horse too! Call PAT SLOAN.

Elr0

o i

e T el

The price has been lowered on this
beautiful 3-4 Br. Home with spacious
master suite, 2 baths, situated on 2.34 acres
with a BRAND NEW WATER WELL.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1080 K-25 $79,900.00

T i
3 Br, 2 bath, 1 % story. Kitchen opens
‘ to dining room, large lot, privacy fence
i & deck.  Call MOLLY at 462-6700
250 S. Garfield $58,500.00

Brick ranch style home. 4 Br’s, 3 baths,
full bsmt, corner lot, and newer oversized
garage/workshop.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1705 Lynda $96,500.00

*COMMERCIAL PROPERTY!!* *BUSINESS INVESTMENT* *BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY!!*

=]
F ]

This excellent property is located at 4" &
Franklin in downtown Colby. It has
approx. 2,958 sq. ft. & a full, partially
finished basement.
Call RON at 462-3904
400 N. Franklin $59,500.00

OTHER LISTINGS:

270 N. Riddle 1060 VillaVista

565 W. 2nd 11 Cottonwood Dr.

545 S. Garfield 110 N. Range

450 S. Garfield 475 Lawrence Dr.

295 E. Plum 917 Court Terrace

130 Main - Rexford 160 N. Range

433US83- Oakley 335W. 6th

115 S. Washington 480 W. 7th

1490 Pioneer Dr. 135N. Grant

215 W. 7th 1121 Summer sun

845 W. 8th

Friendly Acres,
Lots 28, 71, 30

Pat Sloan
410 N. Franklin

= |-

I This property has an excellent location on
| South Range in Colby with 110’ of frontage.
The building has an office, reception area, a
restroom and workshop.

[
g <t -

AERLfESTATE 462-7495

This excellent property is located in CO!by ’ ks (785) 462-8255

downtown Colby. It has 4-5 offices, e ————— /

reception area, conference room, oak trim,
lots of storage & much more!

Call ROCK 462-3904 Call Rock 462-3904

1950 S. Range $52,000.00 ||390 N. Franklin $110.000.00

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE:
TH - 640a of crop, grass & CRP w/improvements--excellent for cow-calf or horse operation -
JUST LISTED!
TH - 584a sprinkler irrigated cropland N. of Oakley on I-70 - PRICE REDUCED!!
SH - 640a 1st bottom irrigated & grass--excellent improvements. Scenic location. JUST LISTED.
SH - 320acropland N of Edson - NEW LISTING!
WA - 320airrigated S. of Kanorado in Wallace Co - NEW LISTING!!
SD - 640aw/4 pivots 1 mi. E of Rexford -- 400awheat included - NEW LISTING!!
RA - 160a cropland w/home, quonset & horse barn N of Levant

UPCOMING AUCTIONS
e:@ 12/10/02 - Farm Machinery & Equipment. Auction for Mark K. Hemmert --
fR 12/17/02 - Airplanes & Misc Auction for Mark K. Hemmert -Oakley, Airport

Decompress with all
your favorite syndicated
comic strip characters,
right here.......
Monday through Friday.

Building Lots
400 N. Franklin

1/8/03 - Former McCook Air Base - 1,900+ ac of sprinkler irrigated cropland
2/27/03 - Farm Equipment Auction for Charles Schwarz

NW/4 26-8-32; 'I'homas County
Located 15 miles north of Oakley on Hwy 83, this ranch style home
features 4 BR, 3 baths, large kitchen/dining combo, utility on main
level, finished basement, and supporting outbuildings that include a
40x50 steel shop building, barn, and grainery. Farmstead could be

sold separately from acreage.

It's guaranteed to put a
smile on your face!!

Western
Appraisal
Service

For your appraisal needs to include:
Farmland, Commercial and

ASAP.......

HOME INSPECTIONS

When a home is for sale, a profes-
sional home inspection makes a dif-
ference to the seller and the buyer.

A Colby FreePress-
Country Advocate Combo ad,
The best buy/best coverage for
your money!

155 W. 5th » 462-3963

672-3763 Your Choice for News,

& Sports & Information

410 N. Franklin

For Security. For Protection.

For a Smoother Closing... Residential Property.
Call Edward G. Currier, CHEERFULLY COZY Built to Last NEW LISTING COZY COTTAGE
PAUL BAILEY, Certified General Appraiser e . :!,:ﬁ-" “__ ﬁ'-.n’-",
Inspector Paul F. Bailey, f',f ' > it e P t
) _ | —— TH- '
785-443-2096 Associate ; . a . r; I i d g ?
Ph# 462-6913 : -4

« 23 years experience in adjusting insurance claims

« Special knowledge in building construction Enjoy this cozy home Wlwoodburning

fireplace during the cold winter
months. 3 BRs, 1.5 baths. Call MARJ.

Fax# 462-6883

Design

Wonderful 3 BR bungalow w/
family room & 2 baths. Great
neighborhood. Call MARILYN.

You'll enjoy this 5 BR/2 bath home
w/breakfast nook. 2-car garage &
underground sprinklers. Call PAT.

Quality brick ranch w/family room,
sprinklers, & 2-car garage w/loft.
Call PAT SLOAN on this must see!

A MUST SEE! BeED & BREAKFAST POTENTIAL

PEEK AT THE VALUES! OWNER SAYS SELL!

.- .. F.'"..i.l.l. ' i

e -

anouatwe

T

3 BR, 2 bath split level, large eat-in
kitchen and beautifully landscaped. Call

Price slashed on this 3 BR brick
home. Call PAT SLOAN for full de-

See this wonderful, large 4 BR home
w/basement, lost of storage and

Anexceptional property to generate income
or enjoy as a spacious family home. Sched-

1 - T i | PAT KOCH. tails. detached garage. Call MARILYN. uleatour w/MARJ of this wonderful home.
oo, | ] el . AR
N el S Ml WiLL ConsiDER LEASE OPTION LOOKING FOR VALUE?? INcOME POTENTIAL! CUTE HOME!
625 Woofter
INNOVATIVE DESIGN - This 4 BR, 5 bath contemporary was built to enjoy. Filled i ’ .
with custom stone tilework, beautiful designs, unique wrought iron, it’s an A 3 - e :

artist’s delight. Sunshine radiates the entire home. A chef’s kitchen, a real master
suite and a backyard haven are just a few of the specialities. Located in one of
Colby’s finest. Give PAT SLOAN a call for a private tour of this distinctive home.

i | (e g W i l

One of the nicest single level homes in
Colby today! Many extras are included.

Suited for a variety of uses from
patient care to an office setting. Call

4 BR, 2 bath home w/siding, new

5 BR home w/formal DR, finished
roof and a carpet allowance. Call

bsmt., lots of storage. Includes barns &

Hom d BJ or PAT KOCH today! PAT SLOAN and come see! arena. On 12 acres. Call MARILYN. Call MARJ for an appt. today!!
an
Pat Sloan TeEndesinte 462-7495 MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE ANY OF OUR CURRENT LISTINGS:
410 N. Franklin Co[b_y, KS (785) 462-8255 1/2 sec. Sherman Co. dryland 1111 Flint Lots 22 & 23, El Chaparral 550 N. Mission 1060 E. 8th
_ 715 Sunset Drive 2327 E. US Hwy. 24 450 N. Sterling 1815 W. 5th 1814 CR 10 - Levant

815 Cherokee Drive 1115 Maize 1/4 sec. Thomas Co. Dryland 375 E. Walnut 955 E. 5th
810 N. Co. Club Drive 1020 E. 8th 355 W. 6th 908 Court Terrace 1020 E. 9th
415 Webster 1001 Court Terrace 165 S. Franklin 1690 W. 4th St. 180 E. Plum

e N OT | C E o COUNTRY ADVOCATE 610 Webster 1124 Flint 1099 CR Z - Levant Rt. 2 - Hoxie 1115 Wheatridge

$6.00/per week - 10 words 115 Spruce - Rexford 1435 W. 3rd 650 N. Grant 675 N. School
p
AD RATES (additional 25¢ word thereafter) 540 W. 4th 625 Woofter 1235 W. 6th 2006 Co. Rd. |
i 13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
Zg;o(ﬁ?v\slz{fled Word ads are consecutive day run in Free Press) COLBY GOODLAND
2 dare : 256+ /word ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00 Warren C. Hixson - Broker Hom a & Tom Harrison - Branch Broker
—NOON ON FRIDAY, rl ‘ i RATRRY

785-465-9015
Rosanne Anderson = 899-7464
Ken Christiansen = 694-2644
Mitch Hixson « 899-9270

18¢/word 785-462-6818

17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

(*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads
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